
Santa Maria
UIATEB DISTRICT

NOTICE OF AWARD
NOA-2025-0rt-055

April 24,2A25 J

Rina Vergara

Authorized Representative

AR SQUARE TRADING AND CONSTRUCTION

865 Lorenzo Subd.San Vicente,Santa Maria,Bulacan

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF VARIOUS HAND TOOI.S AND CONSTRUCT]ON SUPPLIES
P R/WR: A-2025-0 1{04 A-2025-0 1-005, G$2025-0 2{.!L

We are happy to inform you that the project stated above is hereby awarded in favor of your company
with the following details:

BAC Resolution No.

Contract Cost

Amount in Words

Purchase/Work Order No.

Date lssued

BCR-2025-04-069

F16,234.50

Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Four Pesos And F'rfty Centavos

8202504-0106

o4l23l20?.s

You are to sign or confirm this Notice of Award and to deliver the goodsftervices or implement the project
based on the schedule of deliverylimplementation stated in the PurchaseflA/ork Order. The Procuring Entity
shall be notified within two (2) days prior to delivery or implementation.

Very truly yours,

ENGR CARTOS N. SANTOS, JR.

GenerolManager

Conforme:
Printed Name:
Signature:
Date:

"YOUR WATT.f ( O{JK OLL.k:ATION
YO{JK COI{IffET\IILNCL fiJK T.K\flCT:

pcuser
Sgd

pcuser
Sgd

pcuser
Sgd



Santa Maria
IiTATER DISYRICT

NOTICE TO PROCEED
NTP-2025{5-053

May 05, 2025

Rina Vergara

Authorized Representative
AR SQUARE TRADING AND CONSTRUCTION

865 Lorenzo Subd.San Vicente,Santa Maria,Bulacan

This is to inform you that Purchase/Work Order stated below has been approved. You may now
proceed with the implementation of the project effective upon the receipt of this notice.

Proiect Name

Purchase/Work Order No.
Date Approved
Contract Cost

Amount in Words

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF VARIOUS HAND TOOLS AND CONSTRUCTION

SUPPLIES

8202504-0106
o41301202s
?L6,234.50
Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Four Pesos And Fifty Centavos

]]J-
deneralManqger

I acknowledBe receipt of tais Notice on:
Printed Name:
signature:
Date:

"}.C{JR WATE.K (ruK #bIJGAYION
YO{-IK C0r\ntr NlENCf , OilK .SfSVKf"

pcuser
Sgd

pcuser
Sgd



g4tzu2a25
Santa Maria
U/ATER DISTRICT

Tiplicate Copy: Supplie/s Capy (1) Finance Copy {2) Gen Seru Copy (J)

Page 1 cf i

{i

,1.:rr, :'- .1"T::;',*;;l

=,;;.*ff+;+ti;r:,+' i"ffii+:.'#!E*

. ;:.S,..:"'= :'.1,ir,.
,-;;4-.:rit:,::,'.,+':

ff:i11i.-,!5;,,.,;'
is-€aae.i::rl::"; ::i :', .

.l': . .. 'i" : 
-l:l'ii'r. 1"I: ''l':.

t. ..- " 
' :i .: ..1;;.'..1i1,-t,'..,t,,.,,,-..{

-,'..;r.' ::"' 
:' :' 1'-' 1 1:1o-:j, 1.,: 1,-- a* i#

i,uPPrrcr;

Address: E S5 Lorer"rzo S u bd. San Vire nte, Santa l/!a ria, Bu iacan

TIN: 277 -A75-079-000 f]r* fxox-vrr
Philgeps Ref. No.: 11s4aBB1 .

Hsde Of Procurement Negotiatqd fli"ocurement - Smali Vaiue pi.ocurenrent

P.O. il,o.: Bt0lSC4.Oi OO .
Date: 04/23/2025

P.R l.{o.: '
ci(\ nnnl: r}. nr.{
n*t ry1925. 0?13?.025Date: i l,',,'*,.I..lii 

'" ' "' '- "

AOCI Ho.: A2C:g-C4-1CT 
_

Date: 3.4.j23,'2025

GenUemen:
Please fumish this Offie tfie following arthles subject to the brms and conditions contained herein:

Placeof Delivery: GS Farmacia Emilia Dulong Bayan, Sta. Maria, Birtacan
Date of Delivery:

Wanang:

Ihlivory Term: ' For Fick-uP

Payrnent Term:

Form of Payrnont:

$tock l{o. Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost Amouil

4A-CT12

4L-CD4

4C-ETB

4CD.PLS

4ODT-P$.D

4OD-RT .

B-STR

PACK

PC

ROLL

PC

PC

PC

PC

CABLE TIE NO.12.- 4.8 x 300mm

EUTTING DISK 4

ELECTRICAL TAPE B'Gr** 
x 20m x 0.t7mrn

PADLoCK. STNGLE AL 
IYVEATH 

ER

PHILLIPS SCREW DRIVER 2 X 15OMM

RING TERHlll'lAL 38mm

STAIN REMCIVER
250s

"*"NOTHINGFOLLCWS"**

15.0

25C C

i \J. tl

-l 
i.J. tJ

t.u

138 00

17 00

CI25.00

36S'3C

?21 50

65.CC

lirJ.uli

2,C70.00
, -r f l.\ lFtlri+.IJU.UU

s,250.00

? trce nn
;., v.-"vr-V'U

2?1 50

050.c0
-t F,,- .^n
I ;:JJ..JU

(TotalAmount in Words) $ixteen Thousand Tuno Hunclred Thirty Fcur Pesas And Fifty Centavos Ci-,;; F, o :g+ so

n c6€ ot taule t0 rmlo ha ful d€liyery wihin $ ume soecmea *oe,
inryced on undelivecd ibrr/s.

hnforme: Vary truly

E}IGR

Date:

ung uluster:
Funds A.vailable ,p

ORS/BURS No. :

Date ofthe ORSIBURS:
Amount:

CJE'g -+.

pcuser
Sgd

pcuser
Sgd

pcuser
Sgd



pcuser
Sgd

pcuser
Sgd

pcuser
Sgd

pcuser
Sgd

pcuser
Sgd

pcuser
Sgd

pcuser
Sgd


	C:\Users\pcuser\Desktop\PHILGEPS POSTING PENDING SORT 2025\3 AR SQUARE TRADING AND CONSTRUCTION\NOA.pdf
	C:\Users\pcuser\Desktop\PHILGEPS POSTING PENDING SORT 2025\3 AR SQUARE TRADING AND CONSTRUCTION\NTP.pdf
	C:\Users\pcuser\Desktop\PHILGEPS POSTING PENDING SORT 2025\3 AR SQUARE TRADING AND CONSTRUCTION\PO.pdf

